Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur (Rajasthan) 

Date of Pre-Bid Meeting Date: 11/02/2026 at Time: 3.00 PM 

Last Date & Time of Submission of Bid Date/Time: 12/03/2026 up to 04.00 PM 

Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid Date/Time: 12/03/2026 at 04.30 PM 

Bidding Document Fee: Rs. 1500.00 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only) 
RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 1500.00 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only) 

Name of the Bidding Company/ Firm:  

Contact Person (Authorized Bid 
Signatory): 

Correspondence Address:  

Mobile No.  
Telephone 

& Fax Nos.: 

Website & E-
Mail: 

RajCOMP Info Services Limited (RISL) 

Yojana Bhawan, C-Block, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur (Rajasthan)

[...]

Lowest Cost Based Selection (LCBS)-L1 (in each City) 

Websites for downloading 
Bidding Document, 
Corrigendum’s, Addendums 
etc. 

• Websites: http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in, http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in, 
http://www.rajasthan.gov.in, http://doitc.rajasthan.gov.in 

• Bidding document fee: Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five 
Hundred only) in Cash/ Demand Draft in favour of “Managing 
Director, RISL” payable at “Jaipur”. 

• RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five 
Hundred only) payable through single challan on e-GRAS or in the 
form of Demand Draft (DD)/Bankers Cheque (BC) in favour of 
“Managing Director, RISL” payable at “Jaipur”. 

Estimated Procurement Cost ● INR 244.00 Lakhs (Rupees Two Hundred Forty-Four Lakhs